
Wednesday, May 12

IZB nse te.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Ba
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m, News from
London" Happiness Club Communitying2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health talk
my
Dr. Guy Chapman5.0 Uncle Tom and the Orderof the Sponge30 The Junior Quiz

QO Streamlined Fairy Tales5 News from London
O© Musical Competitions withrie Bell
-15 The Green Hornet30 Coast Patrol
Keyboardkraft (Thea and
)

A News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0. 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Wealth talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "in the
Mood"’ Art Union
8.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10,45 Big Sister11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day

moleds
menu

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ews from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty sessionou5. 0 ne Children’s session
("Lady Gay’’)
5.30 The Junior Quiz6..0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 First Light Fraser7.0 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 News from America8.5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.43 This is Magic

es Dramatisations of the Clas-sics
10. 0 The _ Listeners’ Request
session
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon :
7.30 Health talk by "UncieScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Results of the "In the
Mood" Art Union
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Work to Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth fee)412. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 Home Service session
ors.3. 0 unes of the Moment
3.30 Variety4.15 The London Palladium Or-
chestra
4.30 Headline News, followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-
sion (Nancy)
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. @ Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America8.5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. Q Dramatisations of the Clas-
sics
. a rues Line

Theatre (U.S.
War D gre

ramme
10.30 "The Toff’: s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15 In Lighter Vein12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim "

10.156 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 eres Reporter (Jessie)12.15& 1.15 p.m, News fromLondon
41.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)4.30 ‘Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.158 News from London
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Music That Satisfies
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Something Exclusive
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Dramatisations of the Clas-
The Kate Smith (U.S. War

Department) programme
11. 0
11.15
News from London
Supper Interlude for the

Night Shift
12, 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

;o.Pg 8.45 a.m. News from7'30" ‘Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London

|

7. 0 New recordings
7.30 First Light Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
sics
9.30 The Motoring session
410. 0 Close down

Thursday, May 137 AUCKLAND
1070
ke,

280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session ,

4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly =

and her Little
5.30 Long Long Ago
6. 0 Air of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 This is Magic
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7. Tusitala, Teller of Tales

|8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.25 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.309 The Shopping ‘Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
230 Home Service sessionaa Anne)3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session

Phe
age
0 ue Children’s sessionGay’"’)
. Air of Jimmie
6.15 News from London
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 History And All That |

7.30 The Lone Ranger
esogedAgain!

7.45 Sacrifice: Robert Leiper
Lindsay
8. 0 News from America |

8. 5 The American Challenge
8.43 Gems from Light Opera |

9. 0. Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
Department) programme11.0 News from London42. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by ‘Unole
. Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion's Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza~
beth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
‘en.0 emories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Their Songs for You4. 0 Variety

|4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
3
"4y)
0 session, com-.with Tales and
Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 Music for Early Evening
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide

6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History And Ali That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Ridee
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Variety10. 0 The Evening Star10.15 Dancing time10.50 War Commentary and Lonedon News
11.15 Variety \12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Tena and Tim
10.15 Lady Courageous
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.16 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce) .3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Long, Long Ago

~

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Mrs. ‘Olmes and Mrs.
Hentwhistle
7.15 History And All That7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!
4 Thrills from Great Operas
News from Amercia
The American Challenge
First Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyNews from london
Supper Interlude for the
ight Shift
Close downa
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Z, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News. from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News’ from London
6.30 Variety7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy8.0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highweys or Melody
9.45 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
Department) programme10.30 Close down

"Weprefer TEA
ROMA THEDuST-FREED flavourof its finerbecause and realeconomyl"
Blendedand Packedby Tea Merchantswho, tor 103 years, have

been faithful to one tradition_QUALITY.


